St Patrick 05

Marian Catholic High School

9/30/05

Team Statistics Marian St Patrick
FIRST DOWNS

Rushing 4 8

Passing 3 8

Penalty 1

Total 8 16
RUSHING

Rushing Attempts 26 28

Yards Gained Rushing 82 130

Yards Lost Rushing 11 6

Net Yards Rushing 71 124

Touchdown-Rushing 2 2

Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt 2.73 4.43
PASSING

Passing Attempts 27 23

Passing Completions 8 13

Passes Had Intercepted 1 0

Net Yards Passing 93 151

Passing Percentage 29.63% 56.52%

Touchdown-Passing 0 2

Average Yards Per Passing Completion 11.63 11.62
TOTAL PLAYS

Total Offensive Plays 53 51

Total Net Yards 164 275

Average Gaine Per Offensive Play 3.09 5.39
FUMBLES

Fumbles 0 3

Fumbles Lost 0 2

Defensive Fumble Recoveries 2 0

Fumble Yardage Returned 0 0

Touchdown-Fumble Recovery Return 0 0

Average Yards Per Fumble Return 0.00 #DIV/0!
PENALTIES

Penalties 2 2

Penalty Yards 20 15
INTERCEPTIONS

Interceptions 0 1

Page 1



St Patrick 05

Interception Yards Returned 0
Touchdown-Interception Return 0
Average Yards Per Interception #DIV/O!
PUNTS
Punts 10
Gross Punt Yardage 309
Gross Punt Average 30.90
Net Punt Yardage 292
Net Punt Average 29.20
PUNT RETURN
Punt Returns 0
Punt Returns-Fair Catch 0
Punt Return Yardage 0
Touchdown-Punt Return 0
Average Yards Per Punt Return #DIV/O!
KICKOFFS
Kickoffs 3
Gross Kickoff Yardage 131
Gross Kickoff Average 43.67
Net Kickoff Yardage 96
Net Kickoff Average 43.67
Onside Kickoffs 0
Onside Kickoffs-Successful 0
KICKOFF RETURNS
Kickoff Returns 5
Kickoff Return-Yardage 58
Kickoff Return-Onside 0
Kickoff Return-Fair Catch 0
Touchdown-Kickoff Return 0
Average Yards Per Kickoff Return 11.60
FIELD GOAL RETURNS
Field Goal Returns 0
Field Goal Return-Yardage 0
Touchdown-Field Goal Return 0
Average Yards Per Field Goal Return #DIV/O!
TOTAL RETURNS
Total Returns 5
Total Return Yardage 58
Average Yards Per Return 11.60
PUNT BLOCKS
Punt Blocks 0

Page 2

82

82.00

206
41.20
206
41.20

17

8.50

354
50.57
296
50.57

0
#DIV/O!

134
22.33



St Patrick 05

PUNT BLOCK RETURNS
Punt Block Returns
Punt Block Return Yardage
Touchdown-Punt Block Return
Average Yards Per Punt Block Return
FIELD GOAL BLOCKS
Field Goal Blocks
FIELD GOAL BLOCK RETURNS
Field Goal Block Returns
Field Goal Block Return Yardage
Touchdown-Field Goal Block Return
Average Yards Per Field Goal Return
POINT AFTER TOUCHDOWN BLOCKS
Point After Touchdown Blocks
TOTAL BLOCKS
Total Block Kicks
Total Block Kick Return Yardage
Average Yards Per Block Kick Return
THIRD DOWN CONVERSIONS
Attempts (01-03 Yards)
Conversions (01-03 Yards)
Attempts (04-06 Yards)
Conversions (04-06 Yards)
Attempts (07-10 Yards)
Conversions (07-10 Yards)
Attempts (11+ Yards)
Conversions (11+ Yards)
Total Attempts
Total Conversions
Percentage
SACKS
Sacks By
Yards Lost By Sacks
RED ZONE
Attempts
Conversions
Percentage
GIVE AWAYS
Give Aways
FIRST DOWN YARDS
Plays

100.00%

Page 3

0

0

0
#DIV/O!

0

0

0
#DIV/O!

0
0
#DIV/O!

O W O N EFE, DN DN

[EEN
IS

3
21.43%

2
2

22

0

0

0
#DIV/O!

0

0

0
#DIV/O!

0.00

O NP B FP N WW

o
=

5
45.45%

6
5
83.33%

23



St Patrick 05

Yards On First Down 40

Average Yards On First Down 1.82
POINTS AFTER TOUCHDOWN - KICK

Attempts 2

Conversions 1

Percentage 50.00%
POINTS AFTER TOUCHDOWN - RUN / PASS

Attempts 0

Conversions 0

Percentage #DIV/O!
FIELD GOALS

Attempts 0

Conversions 0

Percentage #DIV/O!
SAFETIES

Safeties 0
TIME OF POSSESSION

Possession 24

Page 4

133
5.78

5
5
100.00%

0
0
#DIV/O!

1
1
100.00%

0

24



