Marian Catholic High School

9/30/05

Team Statistics		Marian	St Patrick		
FIRST DOWNS					
	Rushing	4	8		
	Passing	3	8		
	Penalty	1	0		
	Total	8	16		
RUSHING					
	Rushing Attempts	26	28		
	Yards Gained Rushing	82	130		
	Yards Lost Rushing	11	6		
	Net Yards Rushing	71	124		
	Touchdown-Rushing	2	2		
	Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt	2.73	4.43		
PASSING					
	Passing Attempts	27	23		
	Passing Completions	8	13		
	Passes Had Intercepted	1	0		
	Net Yards Passing	93	151		
	Passing Percentage	29.63%	56.52%		
	Touchdown-Passing	0	2		
	Average Yards Per Passing Completion	11.63	11.62		
TOTAL PLA	YS				
	Total Offensive Plays	53	51		
	Total Net Yards	164	275		
	Average Gaine Per Offensive Play	3.09	5.39		
FUMBLES					
	Fumbles	0	3		
	Fumbles Lost	0	2		
	Defensive Fumble Recoveries	2	0		
	Fumble Yardage Returned	0	0		
	Touchdown-Fumble Recovery Return	0	0		
	Average Yards Per Fumble Return	0.00	#DIV/0!		
PENALTIES					
	Penalties	2	2		
	Penalty Yards	20	15		
INTERCEPTIONS					
	Interceptions	0	1		

	Interception Yards Returned	0	82	
	Touchdown-Interception Return	0	1	
	Average Yards Per Interception	#DIV/0!	82.00	
PUNTS				
	Punts	10	5	
	Gross Punt Yardage	309	206	
	Gross Punt Average	30.90	41.20	
	Net Punt Yardage	292	206	
	Net Punt Average	29.20	41.20	
PUNT RETU	RN			
	Punt Returns	0	2	
	Punt Returns-Fair Catch	0	2	
	Punt Return Yardage	0	17	
	Touchdown-Punt Return	0	0	
	Average Yards Per Punt Return	#DIV/0!	8.50	
KICKOFFS				
	Kickoffs	3	7	
	Gross Kickoff Yardage	131	354	
	Gross Kickoff Average	43.67	50.57	
	Net Kickoff Yardage	96	296	
	Net Kickoff Average	43.67	50.57	
	Onside Kickoffs	0	0	
	Onside Kickoffs-Successful	0	0	
KICKOFF RI	ETURNS			
	Kickoff Returns	5	3	
	Kickoff Return-Yardage	58	35	
	Kickoff Return-Onside	0	0	
	Kickoff Return-Fair Catch	0	0	
	Touchdown-Kickoff Return	0	0	
	Average Yards Per Kickoff Return	11.60	11.67	
FIELD GOAI	_ RETURNS			
	Field Goal Returns	0	0	
	Field Goal Return-Yardage	0	0	
	Touchdown-Field Goal Return	0	0	
	Average Yards Per Field Goal Return	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	
TOTAL RET	URNS			
	Total Returns	5	6	
	Total Return Yardage	58	134	
	Average Yards Per Return	11.60	22.33	
PUNT BLOCKS				
	Punt Blocks	0	1	

PUNT BLOCK RE	TURNS			
Pun	nt Block Re	eturns	0	0
Pun	it Block R	eturn Yardage	0	0
Tou	chdown-F	Punt Block Return	0	0
Ave	rage Yard	ds Per Punt Block Return	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
FIELD GOAL BLC	CKS			
Field	d Goal Blo	ocks	0	0
FIELD GOAL BLC	OCK RET	URNS		
Field	d Goal Blo	ock Returns	0	0
Field	d Goal Blo	ock Return Yardage	0	0
Tou	Touchdown-Field Goal Block Return		0	0
Ave	rage Yard	ds Per Field Goal Return	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
POINT AFTER TO)UCHDO\	WN BLOCKS		
Poin	nt After To	ouchdown Blocks	0	1
TOTAL BLOCKS				
Tota	al Block K	icks	0	2
Tota	al Block K	ick Return Yardage	0	0
Ave	rage Yard	ds Per Block Kick Return	#DIV/0!	0.00
THIRD DOWN CO	NVERSI	ONS		
Atte	empts	(01-03 Yards)	2	3
Con	versions	(01-03 Yards)	2	3
Atte	empts	(04-06 Yards)	2	2
Con	versions	(04-06 Yards)	1	1
Atte	empts	(07-10 Yards)	7	4
Con	versions	(07-10 Yards)	0	1
Atte	empts	(11+ Yards)	3	2
Con	versions	(11+ Yards)	0	0
Tota	al Attempt	ts	14	11
Tota	al Convers	sions	3	5
Perd	centage		21.43%	45.45%
SACKS				
Sacl	ks By		1	1
Yard	ds Lost By	y Sacks	4	2
RED ZONE				
	empts		2	6
Con	nversions		2	5
Perd	centage		100.00%	83.33%
GIVE AWAYS				
	e Aways		1	2
FIRST DOWN YAI				
Play	/S		22	23

St Patrick 05

	Yards On First Down	40	133
	Average Yards On First Down	1.82	5.78
POINTS AF	TER TOUCHDOWN - KICK		
	Attempts	2	5
	Conversions	1	5
	Percentage	50.00%	100.00%
POINTS AF	TER TOUCHDOWN - RUN / PASS		
	Attempts	0	0
	Conversions	0	0
	Percentage	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
FIELD GOA	LS		
	Attempts	0	1
	Conversions	0	1
	Percentage	#DIV/0!	100.00%
SAFETIES			
	Safeties	0	0
TIME OF PO	SSESSION		
	Possession	24	24